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1 Event Description

The University of Jordan conducted a Piloting workshop on 20th of September 2022. The 1-hours
Online Piloting workshop for students was conducted via ZOOM.

The Piloting workshop started with a welcoming speech and an overview of the nature of the
project, its objectives and the partners working on it by the project coordinator, Prof. Ahmed Al-
Salaymeh from The University of Jordan.

Then “Professional Diploma Curriculum’ session by Dr. Hussam Khasawneh

A discussion panel was opened for participants.
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4 ZOOM participants list

Name [Original Name)
Ahmed Al-Salaymeh
Dania Sreihin
Yaser ahmed Alsadeq
Maoh Yahya
Mohamad Masad
armer okour
aile diolee ol o
Ahmad Maostafa
Hisham Hatem Mohammad
Ashraf Rurmman
Sara Al Twassi
Hussam Khasawneh
Ahmad Alswaiti
Sura Al-Sbaihi
Alfarog Omar Etoom
Suleiman Attili
Omar Abu Zaid
Omar ab
Qais Zaatreh
Jedell ool e
Sami Herzallah
ahmad alsharif
Hesham Alsalem
Amjad Albayoumi
Muhammad Al-Eaysi
Omar Mohammad
mMohammad Ahmad Hamdan
Tarek Tutuniji
Rebhi Damseh
gl sl
Eng-Ahmad
Ziad Al-Khatib
Bayan Abu Al-Ragheb
Bashar Alkam
Ayham AL Rawosh
Nabeel Almasarweh
Radwan Tareef
Khaled alsaidi
Bahaa Alagmeh
Qais Khasawneh
akram Musa
Mohammad Alturk
Thaer Abu-Hanieh
Dana Alamoush
ZAID ALOMARI
A8l 8 dae
Eman Abdelhafez
Dr.Hani Al-Rawashdeh
Majd Sawaged
Majed Sweitls
Roaa
Eng. Amr Almajali

User Email
salaymeh@ju.edu.jo
daniawsreihin@gmail.com
yaseralsadegq@yahoo.com
mtabuyahya@gmail.com
mmasad@ju.edu.jo
amerokour 3@gmail.com
abood.ababnah44 @ pmail.com
a.omar@ttu.edu.jo
hishamhatem89 @gmail.cam

rummanashrafrummanyahoocom@g

saratws. st@gmail.com
h.khasawneh@ju.edu.jo
ahmadalswaiti@yahoo.com
sura_sbaihi@hotmail.com
alfaroukatoom@gmail.com
suliman.attili@gmail.com
omar.abuzaidds@gmail.com
amrd211042 @outlook.com
gais.zaatreh@outlook.com
assafs 20025 @domain.com
sami.herzallah@yahoo.com
ahmad.2000.alsharif@ gmail.com
hmanasreh_10@ttu.edu.jo
amj0117155@ fet.ju.edu jo
mmalkaysil2 @eng. just.edu.jo
amarmoh20011@gmail.com
mashamdan@yahoo.com
tarek_tutunji@htu.edu. jo
rdamseh1234@gmail.com
a.alwazani59@gmail.com
amareen7 28 @gmail.com
sadnote @gmail.com
bayanosamag22000@gmail.com
b-alkam@hotmail.com
alrawosh@gmail.com
almsarwhn@gmail.com
radwantareefl598@gmail.com
khaledalsaidim10@gmail.com
baha.alagmeh@gmail.com
gakhasawneh@just.edu.jo
akramusa@nuct.edu.jo
mohammadalturk? @gmail.com
thaerhanieh@gmail.com
alamoushdana@gmail.com
amarizaidd0d@gmail com
dr.otba@yahoo.com
eman_eng2006@yahoo.com
hani.a.rawashdeh@ahu.edu.jo
majdsawagqed @ hotmail.com
majedsweltise@grmail.com
m_roaa33@gmail.com
amralmajali2171992 @ gmail.com

Total Duration (min.)  Guest

146 Mo
72 Yes
13 Yes
B4 Yes
72 Yes
72 Yes
42 Yes
40 Yes
49 Yeg
65 Yes
71 Yes
BE Yes
26 Yes
23 Yes
22 Yes
45 Yes
B2 Yes
6 Yes
128 Yes
54 Yes
59 Yes
17 Yes
55 Yes
65 Yes
63 Yes
38 Yes
31 Yes
50 Yes
7 Yes
14 Yes
3 Yes
57 Yes
3 Yes
3 Yes
26 Yes
50 Yes
50 Yes
1 Yes
24 Yes
2 Yes
41 Yes
29 Yes
13 Yes
40 Yes
20 Yes
27 Yes
36 Yes
34 Yes
23 Yes
2B Yes
25 Yes
21 Yes
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5 Photos

& Zoom Meeting Participant ID: 2385518

Dania Sreihin amer okour

Sami Herzallah Moh Yahya

Moh Yahya

Sura Al-Sbaihi
Ahmad
Amjad Albayoumi

d Albayoumi

Ziad Al-Khatib

Omar Mohammad N Ziad Al-Khatib
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© Zoom Meeting Participant ID: 2385518 Al View Options v -

[ PR
WP 3: Capacity Building

The objectives are: Ahmed Al-Salaymeh

* building the capacities of staff teaching the diplomas in partner universities on different topics of

PERTERI G

EV/HEV, modern teaching methodologies, and how to actively collaborate with enterprises.

PERERLIT

* Also, a group of students will have the opportunity to attend a two-week workshop in one of the
participating European Countries. The students will be selected during the piloting phase of the

Qais Zaatreh 2N
diploma and courses integration in existing programs. Selection will be based on a prepared

selection criteria.
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Ahmed Al-Salay

PELTER ]

School The program is housed in the School of Engineering.

Dania Sreihin

Mechatronics Engineering Department / School of

Department

P Engineering. R\ |
Program title (Arabic) gl 5 Al Sl L) 3 i asli o1 Khasawnch SR
Program title (English) Professional Diploma in EV and HEV.

amer okour

amer okour

Sami Herzallah
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Sami Herzallah

End

Apps More

7:23PM
@ & 75F ~ T dx ENG A

ERASMUS+ PROGRAMME Project Number: 618509-EPP-1-2020-1-JO-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP
DISCLAIMER: This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This publication [communication]
reflects the views only of the author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the

information contained therein. Page | 7



Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

X

/‘@—-
—

L —1L L = ol = Ll A ¢

Vocational Training Diploma on Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles
) Zoom Meeting -

/@ Vocational Training Diploma on Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles/ ECO-CAR Co-funded by the
— i Erasmus+ Programme

it rird of the European Union

Curriculum

* The curriculum for Professional Diploma in EV and HEV consists of
8 courses and practical training.

* This is a total of (24) credit hours.
* Each course has two components: theoretical + practical.

wll Hussam Khasawneh _
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6 Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gN6Tfcuy9NY
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